
Potential list of MWDBE Broker/Dealer List
Company Name Email Phone Number Address City

Academy Securities Elizabeth Tolomeo etolomeo@academysecurities.com

Alamo Capital Wes Hall whall@alamocapital.com

Andes Capital Group Mr. Curtis Spears cspears@andescap.com 312-476-4510 233 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 5400 Chicago, IL 60606

Blaylock Robert Van Mr. Dudley Brown dbrown@brv-llc.com 312-953-7581 208 S. La Salle St. Suite 1331 Chicago, IL 60606

Bley Investment Group Ms. Laura Bley laurab@bleyinvestments.com 1-800-959-2444 4200 S. Hulen St. #519 Fort Worth, TX 76109

BOE Securities, Inc. Mr. Bufus Outlaw boutlaw@boegroup.com 215-568-5500 1500 JFK Blvd. Ste. 430 Philadelphia, PA

Cabrera Capital Markets Mr. George Dychton gdychton@cabreracapital.com 312-236-8888 10 S. La Salle St., Ste.1050 Chicago, IL 60606

Castle Oak Securities Ms. Donna Sims Wilson dswilson@castleoaklp.com

CAVU Securities Damiana Gomez operations@cavusecurities.com

Cheevers & Company Mr. Harry Bailey hbailey@chx.com 312-663-2793 440 S. La Salle St., Ste. 415 Chicago, IL 60605

Chicago Analytics Mr. Manda Sury msury@catcbd.com 408-824-9204 560 S. Winchester Blvd. Suite 500 San Jose, CA 95128

CL King Associates Mr. Vincent Kenney vjk@clking.com 212-421-2696 551 Madison Ave. New York, NY 10022

Divine Capital Markets, LLC Ms. Danielle Hughes dani@divinecapital.com 212-344-5867 39 Broadway, 36th Floor New York, NY 10006

Fairbridge Capital Imran Mukati imukati@fairbridgecap.com

Great Pacific Securities Peter Li pli@greatpac.com 800-284-4804
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GreenTree Brokerage Service Mr. Warren West warrenw@e-greentree.com 215-569-6225 1831 Chestnut St., Suite 1002 Philadelphia, PA 19103

IFS Mr. Alex McKenzie alex@ifsequity.com 678-690-8523 303 Perimeter Centere Atlanta, GA 30346

Kota Global Securities Inc. Matthewe Greene mgreene@kotaglobal.com 646-380-8341 317 Madison Ave, Suite 1220 New York, NY 10017

Lebenthal & Co. Mr. Sampson jsampson@lebenthal.com 212-697-3496 521 5th Ave, 20th Floor New York, NY 10175

Loop Capital Markets, LLC Ms. Kourtney Ratliff kourtneyr@loopcap.com 312-913-5690 200 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 1600 Chicago, IL  60606

M. Ramsey King Securities, Inc. Lawerence J. Olewinsky lolewinski@ramkingsec.com 630-789-0607 93 Tomlin Circle Burr Ridge, IL  60527

Melvin Securities Corp. Mr. Chris Melvin cmelvin@melvinco.com 312-895-7445 111 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste.  2110 Chicago, IL 60604

MFR Securities, Inc. Mr. George Ramirez GeorgeR@mfr.com 212-416-5036 675 Third Avenue, 11th Floor New York, NY 10017

Mischler Financial Group Mr. Larry Rankens lrankens@mischlerfinancial.com 312-362-1931 70 W. Madison, Suite 1400 Chicago, IL 60602

North South Capital, LLC. Ms. Jane Ott jott@northsouthcap.com 312-445-5403 200 W. Adams St., Suite 2230 Chicago, IL 60606

Pacific American Securities, LLC 9191 Towne Centre Dr. Suite 406 San Diego, CA 92122

Penserra Securities Mr. George Madrigal george.madrigal@penserra.com 925-258-1974 23 Orinda Way, Suite 305 Orinda, CA 94563

Podesta & Company Ms. Sharon Piet spiet@podestaco.com 312-899-0133 ex 15 208 S. La Salle St., Ste. 766 Chicago, IL 60604

Samuel A. Ramirez & Co. Inc. Mr. Frederic Capozzi fred.capozzi@ramirezco.com 212-248-1217 61 Broadway, 29th Floor New York, NY

Sandgrain Securities 1050 Franklin Ave., Suite 302 Garden City, NY 11530

Sturdivant & Co. Terry Williams twilliams@sturdivant-co.com
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Telsey Advisory Group Mr. Jerry Arzu jarzu@telseygroup.com 212-584-4614 535 Fifth Avenue, 12th Floor New York, NY

The Fig Group, LLC Emily S. Messerschmitt
Emily Messerschmitt 

<emily@thefiggroup.com>
214-273-3231 3710 Rawlins St. Suite 975 Dallas, TX 75219

Topeka Capital Markets, Inc. Mr. Michael A. Jackson mj@topekacapitalmarkets.com 212-709-5701 40 Wall Street, Suite 1702 New York, NY 10005

Williams Capital Group Art McClearin mcclearin@willcap.com 312-654-4568 625 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1740 Chicago, IL 60611

* Investment Managers are responsible for performing due diligence and ensuring MWDBE brokers meet the standards outlined in ISBI's Diversity Policy.
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